ZVR: 327279890 | www.ove.at  1 / 2
 Ref. Certif. No.
AT 5054
IEC SYSTEM FOR MUTUAL RECOGNITION OF TEST CERTIFICATES FOR ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT
(IECEE) CB SCHEME
CB TEST CERTIFICATE
Product
Luminaires with limited surface temperatures

 Ref. Certif. No.
AT 5054
Type code:
HIPAK G4  .  LED. . . . - . . .   . .   . . . . .  QC5
 Quick Connect – 5 pole
 Controls
 HF ......... Fixed output
 HFI ........ DALI/DSI dimmable
 HFIX ...... DALI dimmable
 PIRBC ... PIR Sensor and Wireless Control
 PIRDA ... Motion sensor corridor (DALI dimmable)
 MWS ..... Microwave Sensor (remote control)
 Optics
 RK ......... Rack distribution
 WB ........ Wide beam
 Photometric code
 840 ........ CRI 80, 4000K
 Lumen Output (nominal)
 10000, 15000, 20000, 25000, 30000, 35000
 Size
 S ............ Small Ø 280mm
 M ........... Medium Ø 320mm
 L ............ Large Ø 380mm
 Series
Additional information (if necessary)